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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Boyle914
Bayshore Elite

9.325 9.375 9.5509.600 37.850
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Vanvilay933
HOH CA

9.425 9.300 9.2759.325 37.325
1 3 3 7T 2 

2 

Paityn Walker903
HOH CA

9.125 9.250 9.2759.250 36.900
7 4 5 7T 3 

3 

Danielle Marieiro932
Royal CA

9.000 9.425 9.3508.875 36.650
10 1 10 5 4 

4 

Jayna Guevara920
Gymtowne SSF

8.750 9.000 9.4009.475 36.625
14 5T 2 3T 5 

5 

Anna Lemkin917
Bayshore Elite

9.175 8.550 9.4009.275 36.400
4T 11 4 3T 6 

6 

Ja'Leigh Lang916
Bayshore Elite

9.050 8.500 9.3259.225 36.100
9 12 6 6 7 

7 

Ainsley Wade905
EDGE

9.175 9.000 9.2258.550 35.950
4T 5T 13 11 8 

8 

Macie Gimenes931
Royal CA

9.150 8.300 9.2509.150 35.850
6 14T 8T 9T 9 

9 

Ava Lee909
EDGE

9.275 9.000 9.4758.000 35.750
3 5T 15 2 10 

10 

Sophia Saniatan930
Rodina Elite

8.700 8.750 9.0509.200 35.700
15 10 7 14 11 

11 

Grace Kim908
EDGE

8.925 8.300 9.1759.150 35.550
11 14T 8T 12 12 

12 

Samantha McAllister923
Gymtowne SSF

8.875 8.925 8.8008.825 35.425
12 8 11 16 13 

13 

Lucy D'Errico901
Bayshore Elite

8.850 8.850 9.1006.900 33.700
13 9 16 13 14 

14 

Josephine Kearns921
Gymtowne SSF

8.250 8.375 8.9008.150 33.675
16 13 14 15 15 

15 

Jada Mendoza947
USA Sports Gilroy

9.075 0.000 9.2508.725 27.050
8 16 12 9T 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadyn Gee919
Gymtowne SSF

9.425 9.250 9.4259.650 37.750
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Truby918
Bayshore Elite

9.075 9.300 9.2509.300 36.925
5 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Sophia Low911
EDGE

9.200 9.050 9.4007.775 35.425
3 3 13 2 3T

3T

Naomi Wagner943
Twisters

9.050 8.925 9.2508.200 35.425
6T 5 11 3T 3T

3T

Bianca Bravo927
Rodina Elite

8.450 9.000 9.2008.450 35.100
13T 4 7 10 5 

5 

Ella Giguere915
Bayshore Elite

8.950 8.250 9.2508.625 35.075
8 8 6 3T 6 

6 

Sophia Shinn944
Cal Sports - Race

9.175 7.900 9.2508.300 34.625
4 9 10 3T 7 

7 

Allison Wadleigh912
EDGE

9.400 8.425 9.2507.200 34.275
2 6 14 3T 8 

8 

Jamie Famadico949
Demarays

8.675 8.375 8.1508.650 33.850
11 7 5 14 9 

9 

Azaria Purdy929
Rodina Elite

9.050 6.550 9.2508.775 33.625
6T 14 3T 3T 10 

10 

Mia Kronewitt938
Spruce Grove CAN

8.750 7.225 9.2508.375 33.600
10 12 8 3T 11 

11 

Charlotte Erickson950
Demarays

8.450 7.200 9.1008.775 33.525
13T 13 3T 12 12 

12 

Faith Dyogi902
Gymtowne SSF

8.800 7.300 9.0008.350 33.450
9 11 9 13 13 

13 

Emily Flynn936
Spruce Grove CAN

8.475 7.450 9.1757.825 32.925
12 10 12 11 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Billie Beis-Leech941
Twisters

9.000 9.175 9.2509.350 36.775
6 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Anne Marie Galvan928
Rodina Elite

9.075 9.050 9.4009.000 36.525
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Camryn Tobias925
Gymtowne SSF

9.250 8.250 9.6258.850 35.975
1 6 4 1 3 

3 

Katie Chavez952
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.025 9.0508.450 35.550
5 3 8 6 4 

4 

Lindsay Yamamura926
Gymtowne SSF

9.125 8.800 8.9508.500 35.375
3 4 7 8 5 

5 

Audrey Wong945
Cal Sports - Race

9.175 8.225 9.2508.550 35.200
2 7 6 3T 6 

6 

Madelleine Lugue922
Gymtowne SSF

8.500 8.450 9.0258.900 34.875
8 5 3 7 7 

7 

Sarah Fisher935
Spruce Grove CAN

8.075 7.350 8.3008.775 32.500
10 9 5 9 8 

8 

Audrey Ng948
Demarays

8.175 7.900 8.0508.125 32.250
9 8 10 10 9 

9 

Kaylee Crank760
Crossfire TX

8.800 0.000 9.1008.375 26.275
7 10 9 5 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Jonas-Delson913
Novato

9.550 9.000 9.6009.600 37.750
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Humphrey907
EDGE

9.175 8.750 9.4258.850 36.200
2 5 4T 2 2 

2 

Natasha Bui946
USA Sports Gilroy

8.925 9.175 8.6009.175 35.875
4 1 3 9 3 

3 

Maddie Melvin951
Santa Rosa

8.675 8.400 9.1509.375 35.600
7 6 2 5T 4 

4 

Trinity Kleckner937
Spruce Grove CAN

8.975 9.000 8.9507.850 34.775
3 2T 9 8 5 

5 

Jennifer Fetzer953
Santa Rosa

8.900 7.500 9.1508.850 34.400
5 8 4T 5T 6 

6 

Madelyn Halverson906
EDGE

8.550 8.900 9.2757.125 33.850
8 4 10 3 7 

7 

Emily Lovich939
Spruce Grove CAN

8.825 7.450 9.2008.100 33.575
6 9 8 4 8 

8 

Ashlinn Mudry940
Spruce Grove CAN

8.075 7.900 9.0508.350 33.375
10 7 7 7 9 

9 

Kylee Ewanchyshyn934
Spruce Grove CAN

8.100 0.000 8.0508.600 24.750
9 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayshore Elite * 111.550 27.575 27.525 28.175 28.275
33 1 1

914 Alexis Boyle 9.325 9.375 9.5509.600
917 Anna Lemkin 9.175 9.4009.275
918 Madison Truby 9.075 9.300 9.300
901 Lucy D'Errico 8.850
916 Ja'Leigh Lang 9.325

2 Gymtowne SSF * 111.450 27.800 27.175 28.025 28.450
12 2 2

919 Jadyn Gee 9.425 9.250 9.4259.650
925 Camryn Tobias 9.250 9.625
926 Lindsay Yamamura 9.125
920 Jayna Guevara 9.000 9.4009.475
923 Samantha McAllister 8.925
922 Madelleine Lugue 8.900

3 EDGE * 109.775 27.875 27.050 26.550 28.300
21 3 5

912 Allison Wadleigh 9.400
909 Ava Lee 9.275 9.000 9.475
911 Sophia Low 9.200 9.050 9.400
905 Ainsley Wade 9.000 8.550
908 Grace Kim 9.150
907 Julia Humphrey 9.4258.850

4 Rodina Elite * 108.450 26.825 26.800 26.975 27.850
44 4 3

928 Anne Marie Galvan 9.075 9.050 9.4009.000
929 Azaria Purdy 9.050 9.2508.775
930 Sophia Saniatan 8.700 8.750 9.200
927 Bianca Bravo 9.000 9.200

5 Santa Rosa * 105.550 26.600 24.925 26.675 27.350
65 5 4

952 Katie Chavez 9.025 9.025 9.0508.450
953 Jennifer Fetzer 8.900 7.500 9.1508.850
951 Maddie Melvin 8.675 8.400 9.1509.375
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Spruce Grove CAN * 104.275 26.550 24.350 25.750 27.625
56 6 6

937 Trinity Kleckner 8.975 9.000
939 Emily Lovich 8.825 7.450 9.200
938 Mia Kronewitt 8.750 9.2508.375
940 Ashlinn Mudry 7.900
935 Sarah Fisher 8.775
934 Kylee Ewanchyshyn 8.600
936 Emily Flynn 9.175

7 Demarays * 99.625 25.300 23.475 25.550 25.300
77 7 7

949 Jamie Famadico 8.675 8.375 8.1508.650
950 Charlotte Erickson 8.450 7.200 9.1008.775
948 Audrey Ng 8.175 7.900 8.0508.125
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